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View OPEN HOUSES and LISTINGS at MCQWIN.COM

Bill McKeown** Janet McKeown*
Norm Paget* Rychard McKeown*
Don Campbell* Sarah Appleby*

* Salesperson **Broker

email: info@mcqwinteam.com

Office: 905.877.5211 Direct: 905.873.2437

EXCL. - CommErCiaL / invEstmEnt 10 GuELph strEEt, GEorGEtown. $350,000. 66’ X 132’ Lot - CaLL BiLL

Check out our information videos at www.youtube.com/MCQWIN

REAL ESTATE CENTRE INC., Brokerage

Your 'Go To' People

“MC Q WIN” Team

9459 FivE siDEroaD, Erin
$799,999

MLS# X2955795

9202 ninth LinE, GEorGEtown
$550,000

5 BR MLS# W2991547

44 DanviLLE avE., aCton
$299,900

MLS# W2980731

4 BELmont BLvD, GEorGEtown
$629,900

MLS# W2923574

27 rossEt vaLLEY Crt., GEorGEtown
$434,900

MLS# W2961515

507 KinG strEEt, norvaL
$399,900

MLS# W2970588

SOLD

1 BroCK st, GuELph
$489,900

MLS# X2953611

19a traFaLGar rD.n., hiLLsBurGh
$739,900

MLS# X2790699 & X2790712

rEtaiL/CommErCiaL/rEsiDEntiaL

9516 FivE siDEroaD, Erin
$950,000

MLS# X2942926

13678 hwY 7, GEorGEtown
$2,700,000

FARM MLS# W2991665

22 marKEt st, GEorGEtown
$899,999

MLS# W2919487

167 ConFEDEration st., GLEn wiLLiams
$1,049,000

MLS# W2963827

25 spruCE BLvD, aCton
$579,900

MLS# W2936025

8223 EiGhth LinE, GEorGEtown
$674,900

MLS# W2959354

35 parK avE, GEorGEtown
$669,900

MLS# W2935249

SOLD

SOLD

Stunning 4 +1 Bedroom Home Features A Grand Foyer, Oversized Dining
Rm, Bright Living Rm and Hardwood Floors. The Large Mstr Bdrm Has A 4Pc
Ensuite, Hardwood Floors And W/I Closet. The Finished Basement Includes
A Walkout To The Yard, Roughed-In Fireplace, Pot Lights, Hand Scraped
Laminate Flooring And A 5th Bdrm.

Julie Scarlett
Sales Representative

James Scarlett
Sales Representative

9 EldErbErry GatE

$699,900

OPEN HOUSE
SUNday
2-4 PM

Off. 905.877.8262 Dir. 905.699.9010 905.703.0970
julie.scarlett@gingerhomes.ca jamesscarlett@royallepage.ca

ENJOY COUNTRY LIVING ON A RAVINE in this
attractive updated 3 bedroom bungalow. Renovated
eat-in kitchen with stainless steel appliances and
combination liv’g/dining room. Walk-out from M.
Bdrm to pool. Renovated lower level is independent
one bedroom suite. Roof and mechanics 2012/2013,
please speak to listing agent for details. Long
private drive and large 2 car garage. 95 ft frontage
irregular lot, on ravine.

Christine
Woodman
Sales Representatative

Office: 416.769.1616 • Direct: 416.543.5114
Email: cwoodman@trebnet.com

9933 WINSTON CHURCHILL BOULEVARD
OPEN HOUSE
SAT AUG 16

2-4 PM

Re/Max West Realty Inc.

CONDO TOWNHOUSE WITH GARAGE!
3 bedrooms, 3 washrooms .

Two balconies. Updated kitchen with
ceramic floors. Lr/Dr L-shaped with walkout
to patio. Laminate floors. Mbr with ensuite

with oversized upgraded shower.
Main floor laundry and much more.

Call me now!!
Anna Lostritto
Sales Representative

Off. 905-877-5165 anna@annalostritto.com
www.annalostritto.com

FAbuLous sTARTER!!

$272,500

www.RealEstateGeorgetown.com

Your Home Sold For
100% Market Value

Guaranteed
Or I Will Pay You
The Difference*

905-877-3629 Direct*

Angie Cormpilas
Broker

REMAX REAL ESTATE CENTRE INC., BROKERAGE

www.georgetownrealty.ca
edimou@georgetownrealty.ca

EFFIE DIMOU
Sales Representative

Thinking of
buying or
selling?
Call

Effie Dimou
for all your real
estate needs.
905-877-5211
Dir: 416-991-4247

Real Estate Centre Inc., Brokerage

Rob & Lori
Bassett

Sales Representatives

• renovated custom home, 4 walkouts
• 4+1 bedrooms, 3 luxurious bathrooms
• main floor office & laundry, 2 fireplaces
• 3 car garage w/ 60 amp service/wood stove
• minutes to 401/407, shopping, GO station
• Location, location, location!

www.8309FifthLine.com

$798,000

FABULOUS 1/2 ACRE COUNTRY LOT

905-822-5000 Sutton Group
Quantum Realty
Inc., Brokerage

OPEN HOUSE SUNDAY 2-4 PM
108 TANNERS DRIVE, ACTON

Builder’s model home offers Almost 4000 Sq Ft Of Living Space On A
Huge, Pool Size Lot Approx 1/4 AcW/Extensive Landscaping & Gardens.
Features Incl Soundproof Media Rm, Fam Rm W/Fireplace, Entertain
Guests In The Upgrd KitWW/OTo HugeWrap-Around Stamped Con-
crete Patio. Master Retreat Has 2W/I Closets & Luxurious 5Pc Ens. 2nd
Flr Laundry, Maple Hwd Flrs & Stairs, 9Ft Clgs, Pot Lights Galore, B/I Clg
Speakers,Heated Flrs, SmartWiring NetworkedT/Out, Prof Fin 2Br Bsmt
Inlaw SuiteW/F/Place. Hurry. YouWill Fall In LoveWithThis Stunner.


